TARTU KEVEK STAADIONIJOOKSU SARI 2019

07.08.2019, TARTU, TAMME STAADION

VII ETAPI PROTOKOLL
KIIRJOOKSJATE GRUPP

400 M

Jrk. Eesnimi
MEHED VETERANID
1 Andrus

2 Ulo

3  Dmitri

4 Heiki

5 Airos
POISID

1 Karl-Markus
2 Edward

3 Paul Lui

4  Ander

5 Oskar

6 Andreas
NAISED

1 Kristel

2 Elina
NAISED VETERANID
1 Erge

2 Ingrit

3 Klaarika
TUDRUKUD

1 Kristin

2  Katriin

3 Maria

Perekonnanimi

Mutli
Randaru
Tee
Pruul
Lain

Purason
Henno
Randaru
Pavlov
Piik
Mutli

Luik
Leis

Viiklaid
Ernits
Eksi

Hango
Kivimets
Hiielo

sunniaeg

22.08.69
06.05.61
30.11.72
17.12.79
15.06.83

24.05.04
22.05.01
16.08.03
20.01.04
18.03.03
23.04.07

15.03.93
16.03.92

26.03.68
09.10.65
09.01.77

13.10.03
20.09.04
16.05.09

vanus Kuuluvus

49
58
46
39
36

15
18
15
15
16
12

51
53
42

15
14
10

Kevek
Kevek
Tallinn

Tappsportlased

Kevek

TU ASK
Elva
Harjumaa
Elva

TU ASK
Tartu

Tartu
Tartu

Kevek
Kevek
Kevek

TU ASK
Tartu Kalev
Elva

Koef.tulemus Tegelik tul.

47,63
48,55
53,32
55,64
56,36

49,49
50,38
55,77
56,18
1:00,5
1:01,48

53,20
56,48
56,60

57,77
58,97
1:09,21

54,25
58,68
59,50
59,07
58,51

52,96
51,50
59,69
1:00,12
1:03,61
1:10,71

59,10
1:00,58

1:05,61
1:10,98
1:03,74

1:02,75
1:05,29
1:26,01

Punktid

1004
946
673
557
523

889
836
550
531
366
313

867
818

1080
959
954

913
872
557



Sikk

14.08.09

KESK- JA PIKAMAAJOOKSJATE GRUPP

4  Mirtel

1500m

MEHED

1 Janis

2 Taavi

3 Deniss

4 Rauno

5 Kiristo

6 Alar
Edgars
Mohammed Kelil
Krists

MEHED VETERANID

1 Margus

2 Indrek

3 Priit

4 Roman

5 Veiko

POISID

1 Markus

NAISED VETERANID

1 Ingrid

2 Siiri

3 Esmeralda

TUDRUKUD

1 Sandra

Razgalis
Kilki
Salkauskas
Palmi
Heinmann
Kume
Sumskis
Nedi
Sinicins

Kirt
Tobreluts
Simson
Kohtov
Randaru

Teppo
Lindenberg
Pilt

Lille

Movits

26.05.85
28.07.95
01.12.98
22.10.87
19.09.89
10.09.90
03.04.88
19.05.90
06.01.85

28.06.67
05.04.76
05.09.77
07.05.83
23.09.67

10.02.09
05.04.66
09.01.70
17.09.51

06.07.07

52
43
41
36
51

10
53
49
67

12

Elva

Lati
Vike

TU ASK
Tartu
Voru
Tartu
Lati
Etioopia
Lati

Kevek
Tartu
Tallinn
Kevek
Tartu

Elva
Kevek
Kevek

Jégeva

Elva

1:11,59

3.44,2
3.44,3
4.11,0
4.18,4
4.31,6

4.44,8
4.39,9
4.52,0
4.56,4

5.08,0

1:33,14

3.52,80
4.02,51
4.03,59
4.04,55
4.19,14
5.02,43
katk
katk
katk

4.20,56
4.02,79
4.27,62
4.25,56
5.13,00

5.48,60
5.46,32
5.43,26
7.29,90

5.38,81

494

941
825
813
802
644
277

1051
1050
730
651
522

408
906
824
795

721



